
Date Time Type/Practice Location Name Address
Tuesday, Aug 27 5-7 pn P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN [#1] 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Thursday, Aug 29 5-6 pm T#1, 6-7 pm T#2 P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #1 & #2 10801 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Monday, Sept 2 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #1 10802 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Tuesday, Sept 3 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase
Thursday, Sept 5 4-5 pm Skills Work North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Thursday Sept 5 6-8 pm Open Field Whittier Woods Local Park 7400 Whittier Blvd., Bethesda
Monday, Sept 9 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase

Thursday, Sept 12 6-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Whittier Woods Local Park 7400 Whittier Blvd., Bethesda
Monday, Sept 16 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, Sept 17 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase
Thursday, Sept 19 6-7:30 pm P&P TEAM Practice Whittier Woods Local Park 7400 Whittier Blvd., Bethesda
Monday, Sept 23 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, Sept 24 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase

Wednesday, Sept 25 6-7:30 pm P&P TEAM Practice Meadowbrook #10 7901 Meadowbrook Lane, Chevy Chase
Friday, Sept 27 3-5 pm Middle School Clinic/Hat Tourney Bradley Hills Elementary School 8703 Hartsdale Ave, Bethesda, Md 20817
Monday, Sept 30 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, 10/1 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase

Wednesday, Oct 2 3:30-5 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #2 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Monday, Oct 7 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, Oct 8 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase

Thursday, Oct 10 3:30-5 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #2 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Monday, Oct 14 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, Oct 15 5-7 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase
Thursday, Oct 17 3:30-5 pm Open Field/Captain's Practice TIMBERLAWN #2 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Monday, Oct 21 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, Oct 22 4:30-6:30 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase
Thursday, Oct 24 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #1 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Monday, Oct 28 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Road, Chevy Chase
Tuesday, Oct 29 4:30-6:30 pm P&P TEAM Practice Chevy Chase Local Park 3315 Shepherd Street, Chevy Chase

Wednesday, Oct 30 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #1 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Tuesday, Nov 5 5-6:30 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #1 10801 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Thursday Nov 7 4-5 pm #2 5-6 pm #1 P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #1 & #2 10802 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville

Tuesday, Nov 12 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #2 10803 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville
Thursday, Nov 14 4-6 pm P&P TEAM Practice TIMBERLAWN #2 10804 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville

FIELDS
TIMBERLAWN #1/#2 10800 Gloxinia Dr, Rockville, Md 20852
CHEVY CHASE LOCAL PARK 3315 Shepherd St, Chevy Chase, Md 20815
North Chevy Chase Local Park 4105 Jones Bridge Rd, Chevy Chase, Md 20815
WHITTIER WOODS LOCAL PARK 7400 Whittier Blvd, Bethesda, MD 20817
MEADOWBROOK [#10] 7901 Meadowbrook Ln, Chevy Chase, MD 20815
BRADLEY HILLS LOCAL PARK 8703 Hartsdale Ave, Bethesda, Md 20817




